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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2330/0

4/08/2331/0

4/08/2332/0

4/08/2333/0

4/08/2334/0

4/08/2335/0

4/08/2336/0

4/08/2337/0

298265,
518247

299541,
519405

299276,
508803

317528,
480047

303751,
500988

303752,
500985

301047,
510705

298446,

30/06/2008

30/06/2008

30/06/2008

30/06/2008

01/07/2008

01/07/2008

02/07/2008

03/07/2008

3, LAUREL BANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY
EXTENSION

10, FALCON PLACE, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY

ASHLEIGH FARM,
MIDDLETOWN, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., PROPOSED
DWELLING HOUSE FOR LOCAL
NEED

43 & 45, WELLINGTON
STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF NEW SHOP
FRONT ADDING TO IMPROVE,
DISABILITY ACCESS

1A, SOUTH PARADE,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., 2
NON-ILLUMINATED FASCIA
SIGNS

1A, SOUTH PARADE,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM SHOP
TO DROP-IN CENTRE FOR,
TEENAGERS

POST OFFICE, 52, MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF
EXTERNAL A.T.M.

5, LAUREL COURT, THE
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Parish..........

whitehaven

Moresby

Lowside Quarter

MilTlom

Seascale

Seascale

Egremont

whitehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR D A BARNETT, 15
AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA CA28 6LL

MR A BYRNE, SIM
SURVEYORS, THE OLD POST
OFFICE, LLANSILIN

BSP ARCHITECTS, 4
RAVENSTONE DRIVE,
GLASGOW, G46 6AL

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63

MR D BAMFORD, 3 LAUREL
BANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR A BRANCH, 10 FALCON
PLACE, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR L HINDE, 21 WOODBANK,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA CA22
2RL

L ROWLAND & CO (RETAIL)
LTD, C/0 SIM SURVEYORS

REV. P PEACOCK, SEASCALE
METHODIST CHURCH,
GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE

REV. P PEACOCK, SEASCALE
METHODIST CHURCH,
GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE

A G GRANT CONSTRUCTION
LTD, 48 ARRARSHOLE ROAD,

COLLEGE MILTON, EAST
KILBRIDE
MR R ROWLANDSON, 5 LAUREL



4/08/2338/0

4/08/9006/0

7/08/4039/0

518198

297872, 04/07/2008
519192

319583,
487479

30/06/2008

307189, 03/07/2008
503676

HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
REAR EXTENSION

26, NORTH ROAD, BRANSTY,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY SUN ROOM
EXTENSION

DUDDON BRIDGE FARM,
DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., RESTORATION OF
DEGRADED AGRICULTURAL
LAND USING, INERT SOILS
INCLUDING NEW FIELD
ACCESS

GOSFORTH HALL HOTEL,
GOSFORTH, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., DETACHED
ACCOMMODATION BLOCK TO
PROVIDE 13, EN-SUITE
BEDROOMS
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whitehaven

Millom without

Gosforth
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ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

OAKTREE ENVIRONMENTAL
LIMITED, OASIS PARK, ROAD
ONE, WINSFORD INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE

HM ARCHITECTURE, AYNAM
COTE, 2 BRIDGE STREET,
KENDAL LA9 7DD

COURT, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR M DOUGAN, 26 NORTH
ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN

H WICKS (LINDAL) LTD,
SCARTH ROAD, BARROW IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14
4QR

MR R DAVIES, GOSFORTH
HALL HOTEL, GOSFORTH,
SEASCALE



