PA_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 30/06/2008 to 04/07/2008Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2330/0	298265, 518247	30/06/2008	3, LAUREL BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR D BAMFORD, 3 LAUREL BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2331/0	299541, 519405	30/06/2008	10, FALCON PLACE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY	Moresby		MR A BRANCH, 10 FALCON PLACE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2332/0	299276, 508803	30/06/2008	ASHLEIGH FARM, MIDDLETOWN, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED DWELLING HOUSE FOR LOCAL NEED	Lowside Quarter	MR D A BARNETT, 15 AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6LL	MR L HINDE, 21 WOODBANK, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA CA22 2RL
4/08/2333/0	317528, 480047	30/06/2008	43 & 45, WELLINGTON STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF NEW SHOP FRONT ADDING TO IMPROVE, DISABILITY ACCESS	Millom	MR A BYRNE, SJM SURVEYORS, THE OLD POST OFFICE, LLANSILIN	L ROWLAND & CO (RETAIL) LTD, C/O SJM SURVEYORS
4/08/2334/0	303751, 500988	01/07/2008	1A, SOUTH PARADE, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., 2 NON-ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS	Seascale		REV. P PEACOCK, SEASCALE METHODIST CHURCH, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE
4/08/2335/0	303752, 500985	01/07/2008	1A, SOUTH PARADE, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM SHOP TO DROP-IN CENTRE FOR, TEENAGERS	Seascale		REV. P PEACOCK, SEASCALE METHODIST CHURCH, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE
4/08/2336/0	301047, 510705	02/07/2008	POST OFFICE, 52, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF EXTERNAL A.T.M.	Egremont	BSP ARCHITECTS, 4 RAVENSTONE DRIVE, GLASGOW, G46 6AL	A G GRANT CONSTRUCTION LTD, 48 ARRARSHOLE ROAD, COLLEGE MILTON, EAST KILBRIDE
4/08/2337/0	298446,	03/07/2008	5, LAUREL COURT, THE	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63	MR R ROWLANDSON, 5 LAUREL
				raut 1		

	518198	HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	PA_RECD.TXT	ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	COURT, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2338/0	297872, 04/07/2008 519192	26, NORTH ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY SUN ROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR M DOUGAN, 26 NORTH ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/9006/0	319583, 30/06/2008 487479	DUDDON BRIDGE FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., RESTORATION OF DEGRADED AGRICULTURAL LAND USING, INERT SOILS INCLUDING NEW FIELD ACCESS	Millom Without	OAKTREE ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED, OASIS PARK, ROAD ONE, WINSFORD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE	H WICKS (LINDAL) LTD, SCARTH ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14 4QR
7/08/4039/0	307189, 03/07/2008 503676	GOSFORTH HALL HOTEL, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., DETACHED ACCOMMODATION BLOCK TO PROVIDE 13, EN-SUITE BEDROOMS	Gosforth	HM ARCHITECTURE, AYNAM COTE, 2 BRIDGE STREET, KENDAL LA9 7DD	MR R DAVIES, GOSFORTH HALL HOTEL, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE